UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
OP07C                                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R105-062.B
VERY LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE
SINGLE OPERATIONAL
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION

* Wide Input-Voltage Range: 0 to ±14V (Typ.)
* Wide Supply-Voltage Range: ±3V to ±18V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
OP07CL-D08-T OP07CG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
OP07CL-S08-R OP07CG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: Gate    D: Drain   S: Source
 MARKING
DIP-8 SOP-8
OP07C                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT